AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ISIN:  US00760J1088

Overview

2024/08/09 22:26:48
Price

12.18 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-4.58% (-0.59)

US00760J1088
AEHR
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

360 EUR

S&P 500

12.115 EUR (825)
12.25 EUR (816)
12.665 EUR
12.925 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.765 EUR
12.71776 EUR
3,081

39,183.42

9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=736168112be58ed08f7e64eb94217f705a1bc34187a71a986b4e4bd3b6326c03&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b879f78a362ebb92&time=1723333888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbb2576d58040a5fc74177068ac19e6d3ca428dbbb7ac1cf41a7a746168371f6&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1446c3fbf50102724&time=1723333888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c5b6f2a60b1d6c6ab812cc5ad37553d93f040422562c8bd8171a5c0bcb3ca8a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba9b78abc57554a48&time=1723333888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=598b3b8977a05818bc7264aa59d341105cda89f2be25726801c437da4dfd19db&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=43c631b9372d9093d&time=1723333888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4154570002455cbff7428263941439f7b4d5152e5d2068f558a9291758065efb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3115c421999260e32&time=1723333888&tool=RSC

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:48

Price
12.18 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.58% (-0.59)

ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 360 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.115 EUR (825)
Ask (Ask size) 12.25 EUR (816)
Open 12.665 EUR
High 12.925 EUR
Low 12.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.765 EUR
VWAP 12.71776 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,081
Trading volume 39,183.42
Number of trades 9
Last size 850
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.14% -71.47% +125.73%
Perf (abs.) -3.53 -31.10  +6.92
Beta 1.84 2.06 2.28
Volatility  89.35 82.59 93.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.72 EUR (4,366
14.24 EUR (6,652
11.94 EUR (3,629
20.52 EUR (3,454

24.41 EUR (2024/01/02

9.26 EUR (2024/06/26

49.60 EUR (2023/09/07

(

9.26 EUR (2024/06/26

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 1218 EUR 0.04 9
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:16 12.645 EUR 0.00 3
09
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 13.29USD 8.46 8,781
09
Munich 2024/08/  08:00 12.655 EUR 0.00 2
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/  15:48 12.65 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021738

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09
2024/08/  19:31 12.49 EUR 0.00
09
2024/08/  20:30 12.425 EUR 0.00
09

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960358

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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